WEST BOYLSTON PARKS COMMISSION FEE SCHEDULE

RECREATION PROGRAMS

REGISTRATION FEES	AS CHARGED PER PROGRAM
REGISTRATION LATE FEE	\$10.00
CHILD LATE PICKUP FEE	AT DISCRETION OF PARKS COMMISSION

FACILITY RESERVATION

PER CHILD PER SEASON	\$20.00
PER ADULT PER SEASON	\$20.00
WBMHS PER STUDENT (per season)	\$18.00
TOURNAMENTS (per field, full day)	\$200.00
TOURNAMENTS (per field, half day - up to 4 hrs)	\$125.00
CAMP / CLINIC (per participant)	\$20.00
PREMIERE TEAM USE (per field, full day)	\$250.00
PREMIERE TEAM USE (per field, half day - up to 4 hrs)	\$150.00

GAZEBO and/or COMMON RESERVATION

RESERVATION (up to 3 hours)	\$100.00
RESERVATION (3 hours or more)	\$160.00

The Parks Commission reserves the right to modify a fee and classify teams/leagues.

WEST BOYLSTON PARKS COMMISSION FEE SCHEDULE

Approved by Parks Commission 12-14-15 / Effective 01-12-16